
Campionato MX2

PilotaNum Naz Punt

Riola

GPos DistacchiTeam

LAWRENCE Hunter 96 AUS  120 120 1  0  0

JONASS Pauls 1 LAT  100 100 2  20  20Red Bull KTM Factory Racing MX2

VLAANDEREN Calvin 10 NED  80 80 3  40  20Team HRC

OSTLUND Alvin 161 SWE  65 65 4  55  15Team Yamaha SM Acton  Mc Migliori

CERVELLIN Michele 747 ITA  60 60 5  60  5Team Martn Racing Honda

VAN DE MOOSDIJK Roan 39 NED  55 55 6  65  5

VAESSEN Bas 98 NED  50 50 7  70  5

RENAUX Maxime 959 FRA  45 45 8  75  5Team Yamaha SM Acton  Mc Migliori

TROPEPE Giuseppe 223 ITA  40 40 9  80  5

BERNARDINI Samuele 321 ITA  36 36 10  84  4

LESIARDO Morgan 44 ITA  34 34 11  86  2Marchet Racing Team KTM

FACCHETTI Gianluca 22 ITA  32 32 12  88  2

CISLAGHI Davide 3 ITA  30 30 13  90  2

GEERTS Jago 193 BEL  28 28 14  92  2Kemea Yamaha Yamalube Racing Team

CHETNICKI Gabriel 955 POL  26 26 15  94  2

CHARBONEAU Tristan 5 USA  25 25 16  95  1

SANDNER Michael 766 AUT  24 24 17  96  1

PUCCINELLI Mateo 110 ITA  23 23 18  97  1

RAVERA Lorenzo 29 ITA  22 22 19  98  1Maggiora Park Racing Team

BRYLYAKOV Vsevolod 18 RUS  21 21 20  99  1Kemea Yamaha Yamalube Racing Team

TOMPA Krisztan Robert 411 ROU  20 20 21  100  1

ARBINI Gabriele 197 ITA  19 19 22  101  1

BERTUZZI Nicola 26 ITA  18 18 23  102  1

VLADISLAV Leonov 51 RUS  17 17 24  103  1

MANCUSO Antonio 310 ITA  16 16 25  104  1

HAARUP Mikkel 11 DEN  15 15 26  105  1Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory Racing

TOCCACELI Bryan 60 ITA  14 14 27  106  1

ISDRAELE ROMANO Tommaso 313 ITA  13 13 28  107  1

KOJS Damian 933 POL  12 12 29  108  1

FURBETTA Joakin 275 ITA  11 11 30  109  1

SANDER Agard Michelsen 129 NOR  10 10 31  110  1

LAPUCCI Nicholas 211 ITA  9 9 32  111  1

DEGHI Gian Luca 888 ITA  8 8 33  112  1

CHERNOV Dmytro 623 UKR  7 7 34  113  1

WATSON Ben 919 GBR  6 6 35  114  1Kemea Yamaha Yamalube Racing Team

CENERELLI Gianmarco 209 ITA  5 5 36  115  1

MORONI Rudy 90 ITA  4 4 37  116  1

MANTOVANI Michael 722 ITA  3 3 38  117  1

MANUCCI Alessandro 111 ITA  2 2 39  118  1Team Yamaha SM Acton  Mc Migliori

QUARTI Yuri 137 ITA  0 0 40  120  2

VILLANUEVA Sanchez Mahy 13 ITA  0 - 41  120  0
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NESPOR Marek 311 CZE  0 - 42  120  0

TRINCHIERI Pietro 399 ITA  0 - 43  120  0Maggiora Park Racing Team
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